
13-028  Electrical Services

 
RICHARDSO
N READY 

GROVES 
ELECTRIC

 Labor Charge for licensed Master Electrician  45.00$             54.50$                   

 Overtime Charge for Master Electrician         45.00$             77.50$                   

 Weekend Charge for Master Electrician 45.00$              $                   77.50 

 Holiday Charge for Master Electrician -$                  $                   77.50 
Labor Charge for licensed Journeyman

Electrician       45.00$             54.50$                   

 Overtime Charge for Journeyman Electrician 67.50$             77.50$                   

 Weekend Charge for Journeyman Electrician 67.50$             77.50$                   

 Holiday Charge for Journeyman Electrician 67.50$              $                   77.50 

 Labor Charge for Electricians Helper         26.00$              $                   25.00 

 Overtime Charge for Electricians Helper     39.00$              $                   35.00 

 Weekend Charge for Electricians Helper 39.00$              $                   35.00 

 Holiday Charge for Electricians Helper 39.00$              $                   35.00 
Equipment Charge for 30 ft. Aerial Bucket

Truck     26.00$              $                   22.00 
Equipment Charge for 50 ft. Aerial Bucket

Truck                              26.00$             32.00$                   

Parts Discount 15 10

wholesale X

t il X

50.00$                       

X X

1515

67.50$                       

25.00$                       

37.50$                       

37.50$                       

37.50$                       

50.00$                       

20.00$                       

20.00$                       

20.00$                       

45.00$                       

67.50$                       

67.50$                       

 BOYD ELECTRIC 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

LIGHTING

42.00$                        

42.00$                        

42.00$                        

42.00$                        

62.00$                        

63.20$                        

20.00$                       

20.00$                        

20.00$                        

70.00$                        

70.00$                        

32.00$                        

39.00$                        

39.00$                        

39.00$                        

retail X X X


