13-028 Electrical Services	RICHARDSO N READY	BOYD ELECTRIC	ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING	GROVES ELECTRIC
Labor Charge for licensed Master Electrician	\$ 45.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 54.50
Overtime Charge for Master Electrician	\$ 45.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 77.50
Weekend Charge for Master Electrician	\$ 45.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 77.50
Holiday Charge for Master Electrician	\$ -	\$ 20.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 77.50
Labor Charge for licensed Journeyman Electrician	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 54.50
Overtime Charge for Journeyman Electrician	\$ 67.50	\$ 67.50	\$ 63.20	\$ 77.50
Weekend Charge for Journeyman Electrician	\$ 67.50	\$ 67.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 77.50
Holiday Charge for Journeyman Electrician	\$ 67.50	\$ 67.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 77.50
Labor Charge for Electricians Helper	\$ 26.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 25.00
Overtime Charge for Electricians Helper	\$ 39.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 35.00
Weekend Charge for Electricians Helper	\$ 39.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 35.00
Holiday Charge for Electricians Helper	\$ 39.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 35.00
Equipment Charge for 30 ft. Aerial Bucket Truck	\$ 26.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22.00
Equipment Charge for 50 ft. Aerial Bucket Truck	\$ 26.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32.00
Parts Discount	15	15	15	10
wholesale				Х
retail	Х	X	Х	